
 

CALENDAR -Term 1, 2 & 3 

2023-2024 

Dear Parents, 

The calendar for Term 1, 2 & 3 of the Academic year 2023-2024 (KHDA approved) is as follows: 

Term 1 

Monday 28th August 2023 Term starts – Year 1-Year 13   
 

Monday 4th September 2023 Term starts- FS 1 & 2 Students    
 

Monday 23rd October 2023 Midterm break 
 

Friday 8th December 2023 Last working day of Term 1 

 

Monday 11th December-Monday 1st January 2024 (All 

days inclusive) 

Winter break     

 

Term 2 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 School reopens for Term 2 (Staff and 
Students) FS-Year 13 

Thursday 15th February-Friday 16th February 2024 Mid-term break 

Friday 22nd March 2024 Last working day of Term 2 

Monday 25th March-Friday 12th April 2024 (Both days 

inclusive) 

Spring break & Eid Al Fitr Holidays 
 

 

Term 3 

Monday 15th April 2024 School reopens for Term 3 (Staff 
and Students) 

Friday 21st June 2024 Last working day for FS students 

Friday 28th June 2024 Last working day for students  
 


